B001798 - Compressor

B001813

ITEM # DATES

DESTINATION

1 10/29 - 11/2/08

Pittsburgh, PA

2 12/10 - 12-14/08

Big Rapids, Ml

3 12/25 - 12-29/08

Madison, WI

4 1/14 - 1/18/09

Kalamazoo, Ml

5 3/4 - 3/8/09

Niagara, NY

Total

Business classification

FOB

Estimated delivery

Terms

Reference number

Warranty

Quotation effective until

NLR Bus Company Inc
51" Kingsly - all trips

$6,800.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,500.00
$7,500.00
$34,800.00

SB

N10

Trip Completion

BID AWARDED TO NLR BUS COMPANY INC AS THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE

BIDDER MEETING SPECIFICATIONS
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